
Silo Cylindrical 1800 L
1800-2

Approximate size

Specifications

Color Natural

Volume (L) 1800

Height (mm) 2000

Diameter (mm) 1350

Characteristics

Recyclable Wide
temperature

range

Chemical
resistance

Leak test Logistics
solutions

Suitable for
food contact

Easy to clean

Printed 15/01/2025



 
13

50
 

 5
00

 
 2000 

 2
50

 

 4
5°

 

 250 
 1350 

Re
vi

sio
n

RE
V

.
Ä

nd
rin

gs
m

ed
d

el
an

d
e

D
at

um
G

od
kä

nd

Äg
ar

e

Ko
ns

tru
er

ad
 a

v
G

ra
ns

ka
d 

av
G

od
kä

nd
 a

v 
- d

at
um

G
en

er
el

l t
ol

er
an

s
SS

-IS
O

 2
76

8-
1

G
en

er
el

l
Yt

jä
m

nh
et

, R
a

Vy
pl

ac
er

in
g

Sk
al

a

U
tg

åv
a

Bl
ad

Ti
te

l/B
en

äm
ni

ng

R
itn

in
gs

nu
m

m
er

1:
50

 - 

C
PX

 S
ilo

 1
80

0L
 c

yl
in

dr
is

k

40
80

5
1(

1)
A

This drawing and design is the property of Cipax.
Copying and distribution of the drawing or any contents
is prohibited whitout written permission from authorised 
personal at Cipax
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